
PACK P/M

1 Top Panel(w/Inserts)(815x406x14mm) H162-17 R74232 Wood 1 K M

2 Top Left Frame(857x406x70mm) H162-17 R74233 Metal 1 C P

3 Glass Shelf(771x406x5mm) H162-17 R74213 Tempered Glass 2 A P

4 Bottom Left Frame(1017x406x70mm) H162-17 R74234 Metal 1 C P

5 Middle Panel (773x406x14mm) H162-17 R74214 Wood 1 K M

6 Left Side Panel(459x406x14mm) H162-17 R74216 Wood 1 K M

7 Left Door(453x368x14mm) H162-17 R74217 Wood 1 K M

8 Top Front Rail(773x20x20mm) H162-17 R74235 Metal 1 J P

9 Top Back Rail(773x20x20mm) H162-17 R74236 Metal 1 J P

10 Top Right Frame(857x406x70mm) H162-17 R74237 Metal 1 C P

11 Front/Back Middle Rail #1(773x20x20mm) H162-17 R74593 Metal 3 J P

12 Back Middle Rail #2(773x20x20mm) H162-17 R74238 Metal 1 J P

13 Bottom Right Frame(1017x406x70mm) H162-17 R74239 Metal 1 C P

14 Right Door(453x368x14mm) H162-17 R74220 Wood 1 K M

15 Front Rail (745x30x17mm) H162-17 R74221 Wood 1 J M

16 Shelf (740x355x14mm) H162-17 R74222 Wood 1 K M

17 Bottom Rail(773x45x20mm) H162-17 R74223 Metal 2 J P

18 Bottom Panel (773x406x14mm) H162-17 R74224 Wood 1 K M

19 Back Panel(w/Tape)(756x470x3mm) H162-17 R74225 Wood 1 K M

20 Right Side Panel(459x406x14mm) H162-17 R74226 Wood 1 K M

21 Door Hinge (M+F)(w/Screws) H162-17 R74227 Metal 4 G P

22 Handle (w/Bolts) H162-17 R74190 Metal 2 G P

23 Cam Lock Cover (D=21mm) H162-17 R74228 Paper 4 G P

24 Insert (M6 x 10mm) H162-17 R74203 Plastic 4 G P

25 Glass Pad (14x3mm) H162-17 R74229 Plastic 12 G P

26 Shelf Pin (Silver) H162-17 R65247 Metal 4 G P

27 Foot Pad (20x18x13mm) H162-17 R74193 Plastic 4 G P

28 Clip (w/Screws)(14x13x9mm) H162-17 R74230 Plastic 10 G P

29 Corner Bracket #1(121x85x2mm) H162-17 R74191 Metal 2 G P

30 Corner Bracket #2(90x90x2mm) H162-17 R74192 Metal 2 G P

31 Hardware Pack H162-17 R74240

#15x9mm Nut (8)

6x36mm Cam Lock (8)

8x30mm Dowel (8)

1/4inx30mm Allen Bolt (4)

1/4inx15mm Allen Bolt (38)

1/4in Flat Washer (42)

1/4in Lock Washer (42)

8x38mm Screw (4)

8x25mm Screw (5)

8x12mm Screw (10)

7x15mm Screw (24)

6x15mm Screw (14)

4mm Allen Wrench (1)

1 G P

September 2022All Rights Reserved.SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® Page 1 Of 2

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MRP#

MODEL #: H162-17
FACTORY USE ONLY!!

PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: MATERIAL QTY.



SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. September 2022 Page 2 Of 2

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MODEL #: H162-17

19

27

21

22

24

31

23
25

26

28

16

18 196 17 20

15

1

3

4

8

9

2

5

11

3

6

7

10

12

11

13

14

3029

11

12

11


